
Trail Largo  -  Tramo Descenso

25 Enero 2026

 IBERIKA TRAIL - TORRELAGUNA 2026

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA ()

CATPto TIEMPOCLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS         T inicio T finPº sex

1 0:03:14TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM140 Nadine CALAHORRA ABF 0:59:47 1:03:011

2 0:03:16TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM81 Raquel GARCIA IGLESIAS VAF 1:12:46 1:16:0222

3 0:03:21MT3 MADRID TRAIL191 Mariyana PETROVA VBF 1:09:11 1:12:3211

4 0:03:33INDEPENDIENTE239 Eva GARRIDO CASTRO VAF 0:59:23 1:02:562

5 0:03:34INDIVIDUAL249 Cristina Abigail ABAD ARRANZ ABF 1:03:48 1:07:228

6 0:03:36INDIVIDUAL21 Andrea JIMENEZ RIDRUEJO ABF 1:03:45 1:07:215

7 0:03:42T-TRAIL T-CENTER101 Maribel TELLEZ DOVAL ABF 1:03:53 1:07:356

8 0:03:44ALAMEDA TEAM116 Estefania LOPEZ BLANCO ABF 1:13:37 1:17:2117

9 0:03:48LAS CABRAS AZULES197 Paula HERNANDEZ GARCIA ABF 1:09:30 1:13:1810

10 0:03:56TODOVERTICAL V+2 Susana LAGUNA GREGORIO VAF 1:01:14 1:05:104

11 0:03:58INDIVIDUAL33 Brenda GUZMAN GUZMAN VAF 1:04:02 1:08:003

12 0:04:01C.D. ULTRAIL41 Dolores MACIAS FERNANDEZ VBF 1:04:11 1:08:127

13 0:04:06MT3 MADRID TRAIL251 Mila FERNANDEZ CARRIBA VBF 1:20:20 1:24:2630

14 0:04:14ALAMEDA TEAM98 Maria SERRANO GOMEZ VAF 1:15:43 1:19:5727

15 0:04:18INDIVIDUAL13 Maria Jose LLUCH ROSAL ABF 1:09:42 1:14:009

16 0:04:22BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLON49 Qing Inmaculada ZHOU CHEN ABF 1:08:45 1:13:0713

17 0:04:24INDEPENDIENTE45 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO VBF 1:14:43 1:19:0720

18 0:04:25PVTRAINERS16 Vanesa GARCIA SERRANO VAF 1:09:17 1:13:4214

19 0:04:35INDIVIDUAL65 Maria NAVARRO TELLEZ VAF 1:07:31 1:12:0612

20 0:04:36MADRID RUNNERS HIGH & GUESTS6 Kathrin RATHSAM VAF 1:13:10 1:17:4621

21 0:04:37CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENA75 Lorea REMEDIOS MORAL VAF 1:10:06 1:14:4319

22 0:04:38INDEPENDIENTE117 Kateryna TOKARENKO VAF 1:11:44 1:16:2216

23 0:04:39ALCARRIA TREKKING123 Irene RODRIGUEZ HERRERA VAF 1:15:48 1:20:2731

24 0:04:45DLC TRAIL TEAM108 Berta GONZALEZ ARROYO ABF 1:10:59 1:15:4415

25 0:04:46INDIVIDUAL145 Laura CABELLO CALZADO ABF 1:18:25 1:23:1132

26 0:04:55INDIVIDUAL59 Fatima GORDILLO MARTOS ABF 1:11:15 1:16:1026

27 0:04:56GETAFE RUNNERS181 Ester Gemima OSORIO ASTORGA VAF 1:13:07 1:18:0318

28 0:05:08VGRUNNING9 Olalla GONZALEZ PLAZA VAF 1:22:13 1:27:2134

29 0:05:13GETAFE RUNNERS61 Maria CAMPO ALBERCA VAF 1:16:33 1:21:4623

30 0:05:15ALAMEDA TEAM96 Alicia ABRIL CARRERA ABF 1:13:46 1:19:0124

31 0:05:17LOS TULLISRUN167 Angy LOPEZ POZANCO VBF 1:20:58 1:26:1533

32 0:05:24GETAFE RUNNERS71 Iva DRAGOEVA KOLEVA ABF 1:16:38 1:22:0229

33 0:05:24ALAMEDA TEAM178 Alexandra BENTIN CAMBANA VAF 1:15:45 1:21:0928

34 0:05:37ALAMEDA TEAM103 Elena CEREZO SARMIENTO DE SOTO ABF 1:12:04 1:17:4125

35 0:06:57C.A. CERVANTES169 Amanda OIDOR VBF 1:22:24 1:29:2136

36 0:07:07ALAMEDA TEAM95 Marina CALVO GUTIERREZ VAF 1:23:04 1:30:1135

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA ()

CATPto TIEMPOCLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS         T inicio T finPº sex

1 0:02:47C.D. GUADATRAIL202 Manuel IBAÑEZ SORIANO ABM 0:54:51 0:57:3812

2 0:02:48CDM DESAFIO URBION121 Marcos PASCUAL MARTIN ABM 0:45:57 0:48:451

3 0:02:49PAULUZAK195 Mariano ONTAÑON ABM 0:56:49 0:59:3823

4 0:02:50TODOVERTICAL V+222 Daniel REDONDO ARROYO ABM 0:46:33 0:49:232

5 0:02:51T-TRAIL T-CENTER99 Alejandro GARCIA GARCIA ABM 0:53:31 0:56:2210

6 0:02:54T-TRAIL T-CENTER97 Juan VALERO DE BLAS ABM 0:52:17 0:55:118

7 0:02:55CANAL DE ISABEL II155 Javier MORENA MARTIN ABM 0:50:03 0:52:585

8 0:02:58DLC TRAIL TEAM219 Lluis CORDON BARRIS ABM 0:55:48 0:58:4628

9 0:03:02TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM162 Ruben ALENDE ALBACETE VAM 0:51:06 0:54:087

10 0:03:03INDEPENDIENTE237 Juan Luis CONTRERAS CRUZ ABM 0:55:08 0:58:1126

11 0:03:04LA RAYA TRAIL ALCAÑICES42 Alberto MARTINEZ ALMEIDA VAM 0:53:49 0:56:5314

12 0:03:10INDIVIDUAL15 Sander VAN STEIJN ABM 0:54:56 0:58:0619

13 0:03:10VBTRAIN105 Damian CHAPARRO PUENTE VAM 1:02:10 1:05:2055

14 0:03:10CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENA182 Sergio ARRANZ RUIZ VAM 0:49:31 0:52:416

15 0:03:11TIERRA TRAGAME238 Fernando CALO SANCHEZ VAM 0:58:11 1:01:2239

16 0:03:12INDIVIDUAL231 Eloy MARTINEZ ROMERA ABM 0:49:17 0:52:294

17 0:03:13TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM70 Carlos SANZ GOMEZ ABM 1:02:16 1:05:2943

18 0:03:13C.A. SAN CLEMENTE CUENCA79 Jose Antonio ORTEGA MARTINEZ ABM 1:00:17 1:03:3049

19 0:03:13INDEPENDIENTE126 Roberto GARRIDO MARTINEZ ABM 0:51:50 0:55:0316

20 0:03:14TODOVERTICAL V+137 Daniel COLLANTES LOA JNM 0:53:32 0:56:4624

21 0:03:16TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM138 Daniel GODOY FERNANDEZ ABM 0:53:35 0:56:5118
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22 0:03:18DLC TRAIL TEAM32 Ruben PACIOS MINGUEZ ABM 0:53:46 0:57:0422

23 0:03:18INDIVIDUAL217 Alejandro CEREZO ABM 0:53:37 0:56:5527

24 0:03:19INDIVIDUAL55 Vincent DRYE ABM 1:06:28 1:09:4754

25 0:03:21INDEPENDIENTE30 Daniel BLAZQUEZ TORIBIO VAM 0:57:43 1:01:0433

26 0:03:21INDIVIDUAL48 Martin FAUCHILLE ABM 0:57:54 1:01:1536

27 0:03:23INDIVIDUAL22 Jose YELAMOS PEREIRO VAM 1:03:37 1:07:0076

28 0:03:24INDIVIDUAL133 Jesus JEREZ LILLO VAM 1:01:39 1:05:0361

29 0:03:25TODOVERTICAL V+1 Alejandro BERMUDEZ GIRALT ABM 0:47:24 0:50:493

30 0:03:25TIERRA TRAGAME31 Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS VBM 0:51:29 0:54:549

31 0:03:26TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM80 Samuel GARCIA BAONZA ABM 1:04:36 1:08:0257

32 0:03:26INDEPENDIENTE225 Rodrigo TORIJA SANTOS VAM 0:55:28 0:58:5421

33 0:03:27TODOVERTICAL V+147 Daniel RUEDA DUFORT ABM 0:51:31 0:54:5813

34 0:03:27A.D. GRUPO MONTAÑA PEGASO232 Ivan DE LOS SANTOS CID VAM 0:55:17 0:58:4425

35 0:03:28BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLON50 Alejandro LOPEZ RUIZ VBM 1:04:09 1:07:3769

36 0:03:28INDEPENDIENTE151 Jose Maria GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VAM 1:00:43 1:04:1148

37 0:03:30ALCARRIA TREKKING122 Fernando DUQUE DE ESTRADA DE LAS VBM 1:15:39 1:19:09158

38 0:03:31INDIVIDUAL82 Jorge FRANCO BARBERO VBM 0:59:27 1:02:5856

39 0:03:31TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM132 Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO VAM 0:59:08 1:02:3944

40 0:03:31GETAFE RUNNERS164 Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ VAM 0:57:41 1:01:1238

41 0:03:32CLUB LA CLASICA125 Francisco Javier CEPEDA ORTIZ ABM 1:01:28 1:05:0065

42 0:03:33MONTAURA228 Henry WOODLEY ABM 1:06:26 1:09:5986

43 0:03:33TRAIL RUN ARANDA235 Sergio GETE NUÑEZ ABM 1:03:51 1:07:2478

44 0:03:33INDEPENDIENTE245 Oscar CRESPO NAGORE VBM 0:57:05 1:00:3830

45 0:03:34SOLORUNNERS146 Jesus Javier MARTIN DIENTE VAM 1:01:24 1:04:5867

46 0:03:34INDEPENDIENTE189 Juan Pablo FERRER ALCALDE VAM 1:07:23 1:10:5772

47 0:03:35LAS CABRAS AZULES208 Antonio DIAZ ESCOBAR VAM 1:26:56 1:30:31174

48 0:03:35INDIVIDUAL236 Carlos GARAU SOBRON VAM 0:55:50 0:59:2542

49 0:03:37TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM36 Miguel Angel PORRAS MORENO VBM 0:58:08 1:01:4534

50 0:03:37CANAL DE ISABEL II159 Alberto LOPEZ ARGUIJO VAM 0:58:06 1:01:4335

51 0:03:38CLUB LA CLASICA104 Angel BLANCO RAMOS ABM 0:58:39 1:02:1745

52 0:03:38AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LO188 Juan Carlos RUBIO SANTOS VCM 1:14:39 1:18:17120

53 0:03:39INDIVIDUAL10 Javier PATIÑO ESTRADA VAM 0:59:35 1:03:1437

54 0:03:39INDIVIDUAL87 Miguel MENDOZA IGLESIAS VAM 0:58:10 1:01:4932

55 0:03:39TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM100 Jorge IGLESIAS CONTRERAS VBM 0:58:02 1:01:4129

56 0:03:41INDIVIDUAL177 Juan David SANCHEZ TORMO VBM 0:58:57 1:02:3846

57 0:03:42INDEPENDIENTE226 Jesus MELENDEZ MULIO VAM 1:00:46 1:04:2850

58 0:03:43INDEPENDIENTE124 Adrian FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN ABM 0:59:30 1:03:1351

59 0:03:44INDIVIDUAL46 Enrique WEBER ABM 1:11:36 1:15:2097

60 0:03:44ALAMEDA TEAM111 Angel MARTIN CASERO VBM 1:05:09 1:08:5362

61 0:03:44CANAL DE ISABEL II154 Alvaro LUENGO ENCINAS ABM 1:02:19 1:06:0375

62 0:03:46TORRACHOS SOCIAL KLUB17 Juan Diego MANJON RUIZ ABM 1:16:54 1:20:40170

63 0:03:46INDIVIDUAL206 Gustavo FAJARDO GIL ABM 0:56:12 0:59:5841

64 0:03:47TODOVERTICAL V+60 Carlos CAÑIZARES LEON VBM 1:07:08 1:10:5592

65 0:03:47SM VALLE INCLAN92 Ruben VILLAVERDE PEÑA VAM 0:53:44 0:57:3120

66 0:03:49CERRO TRAIL12 Federico SIERRA GARCIA VBM 0:56:47 1:00:3631

67 0:03:50INDIVIDUAL19 Ibon LOPEZ ABM 1:16:52 1:20:42169

68 0:03:50INDIVIDUAL47 Jon ECHEBARRIA GARCIA ABM 1:11:29 1:15:19107

69 0:03:50UNION ATLETICA COSLADA53 Marco PALOMAR MANZANARES VAM 0:55:53 0:59:4340

70 0:03:50CANAL DE ISABEL II158 Jesus SANZ ARRIAZU VAM 0:59:21 1:03:1152

71 0:03:50INDIVIDUAL211 Jorge BOLAÑOS GONZALEZ ABM 1:11:27 1:15:17134

72 0:03:52CANAL DE ISABEL II160 Fernando PEREZ MARTIN VAM 1:07:54 1:11:4698

73 0:03:53LEON TRAIL187 Candido PEREZ SANZ VBM 1:02:48 1:06:4171

74 0:03:54INDIVIDUAL73 Miguel Angel PEREZ-NAVARRO ROMER VAM 0:52:44 0:56:3815

75 0:03:54INDIVIDUAL128 Mario IGLESIAS WHITMILL ABM 1:02:00 1:05:5453

76 0:03:55ALAMEDA TEAM94 Andres BURGOS VAM 1:03:25 1:07:2060

77 0:03:59ALAMEDA TEAM113 David SANCHEZ VAQUERO VAM 1:00:06 1:04:0566

78 0:03:59INDIVIDUAL173 Carlos BLASCO MARHUENDA VBM 1:07:46 1:11:45100

79 0:04:00INDIVIDUAL25 Marc BALBASTRE CUENCA ABM 1:07:41 1:11:4194

80 0:04:00INDIVIDUAL221 Manuel VILLAR ABM 1:02:15 1:06:1568

81 0:04:01INDIVIDUAL37 Hiago Cesar XAVIER ABM 1:05:44 1:09:4588

82 0:04:01ALAMEDA TEAM180 Alvaro JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ABM 1:07:34 1:11:3581
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83 0:04:01INDIVIDUAL240 Teofilo Moises GISMERO CALVO VBM 1:07:42 1:11:43106

84 0:04:02INDEPENDIENTE203 Jose ESPINOSA DE LUCAS VAM 1:08:16 1:12:18108

85 0:04:03ALAMEDA TEAM115 David NIETO VELASCO ABM 1:13:39 1:17:42118

86 0:04:03TODOTORREZNO TEAM129 Fabian GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VAM 1:00:41 1:04:4458

87 0:04:04TRIBU TRAIL135 Roberto BAYON LAREDO VBM 1:06:57 1:11:0187

88 0:04:04GETAFE RUNNERS229 Raul LOPEZ MOLINERO VAM 1:12:26 1:16:30105

89 0:04:04INDIVIDUAL230 Alvaro PEÑALVA PEREZ ABM 1:00:42 1:04:4647

90 0:04:04TRIBULLS247 Jose Antonio PARTIDO MASA VAM 1:07:32 1:11:3679

91 0:04:05INDIVIDUAL74 Ruben RINCON HERRANZ VAM 1:00:51 1:04:5659

92 0:04:05ALAMEDA TEAM106 Cesar MARTIN PORTILLO VBM 1:07:29 1:11:34109

93 0:04:06INDEPENDIENTE227 Ruben MORENO RAMOS VAM 1:07:12 1:11:1891

94 0:04:07BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLON207 Juan Manuel TEIRA VBM 1:15:08 1:19:15148

95 0:04:09BOX2BOX34 Aitor TIZON CELARAIN ABM 1:06:50 1:10:59103

96 0:04:10TRIBU TRAIL3 Miguel CORDOBA MUÑOZ VAM 1:18:10 1:22:20152

97 0:04:10INDIVIDUAL57 Marco Antonio LOZANO VAZQUEZ VAM 1:10:39 1:14:49123

98 0:04:11INDEPENDIENTE56 Alberto VELADO JERONIMO VAM 1:10:40 1:14:51124

99 0:04:11INDIVIDUAL127 Sergio SANCHEZ BLANCO ABM 0:49:35 0:53:4611

100 0:04:12INDIVIDUAL54 Alexis FERREYRA RIVEROS ABM 1:10:10 1:14:22130

101 0:04:12INDIVIDUAL90 Alessio ANGELI VAM 1:10:00 1:14:12119

102 0:04:12INDIVIDUAL186 Mateusz LISIAK VAM 1:10:11 1:14:2390

103 0:04:13CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENA67 Fernando MARTIN JIMENEZ ABM 1:10:07 1:14:20125

104 0:04:13INDIVIDUAL171 Eric LECHOSA CUENCA ABM 1:14:36 1:18:49138

105 0:04:14INDIVIDUAL14 Pablo Lars KNUDSEN AMARAL VAM 1:20:44 1:24:58159

106 0:04:15BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLON215 Jano RUA RODRIGUEZ ABM 1:05:27 1:09:4293

107 0:04:16INDEPENDIENTE83 Javier MENGOTTI SOL ABM 1:09:46 1:14:0296

108 0:04:16INDEPENDIENTE204 Tiddo KIEWIET DE JONGE ABM 1:09:48 1:14:0484

109 0:04:16INDIVIDUAL220 Felix HERMANN ABM 1:05:00 1:09:1670

110 0:04:17INDIVIDUAL52 Jonas GUYOT ABM 1:06:35 1:10:5289

111 0:04:19INDIVIDUAL183 Alejandro TINTORE KING ABM 1:09:52 1:14:1183

112 0:04:20INDIVIDUAL214 David ALONSO MUÑOZ VBM 1:04:01 1:08:2163

113 0:04:21INDIVIDUAL78 Antonio SANCHEZ-CASCADO NOGALES VAM 1:10:12 1:14:33111

114 0:04:21DLC TRAIL TEAM109 Javier MOLERO GONZALEZ ABM 1:08:02 1:12:2380

115 0:04:21TRAIL RUN ARANDA142 Alvaro GARCIA GOMEZ ABM 1:06:33 1:10:5477

116 0:04:21INDIVIDUAL170 Jose Luis PIÑUELA AVILES ABM 1:14:41 1:19:02139

117 0:04:22INDIVIDUAL43 Francisco Jose VISERAS SERRANO VAM 1:01:30 1:05:5285

118 0:04:22INDIVIDUAL76 Carlos BARBA DELGADO ABM 1:12:06 1:16:28143

119 0:04:23INDIVIDUAL242 Antonio FAZ ABM 1:09:50 1:14:1382

120 0:04:24INDIVIDUAL8 Juan Francisco CRUZ NUÑEZ VAM 1:13:25 1:17:49137

121 0:04:24INDIVIDUAL88 Alberto JIMENEZ LAJARA VAM 1:10:37 1:15:01115

122 0:04:26CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA192 Roberto MORALES ARRAZOLA VBM 1:09:53 1:14:19126

123 0:04:27INDIVIDUAL224 Julien GAU ABM 1:10:18 1:14:45136

124 0:04:28INDIVIDUAL84 Ignacio PEREZ TORRES ABM 1:18:44 1:23:12172

125 0:04:28LAS CABRAS AZULES144 Frederic LIGEOUR VAM 1:13:41 1:18:09141

126 0:04:30TRIATLON POZUELO - LOS TIGRES134 Juan Ramon HIDALGO AGRA VBM 1:05:51 1:10:2164

127 0:04:32TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM28 Victor ATIENZA HERNANDEZ VAM 1:08:22 1:12:5499

128 0:04:32INDIVIDUAL63 Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO VBM 1:06:15 1:10:47113

129 0:04:32INDIVIDUAL64 Alejandro GONZALEZ GARCIA ABM 1:07:44 1:12:16114

130 0:04:32INDIVIDUAL165 Borja HERNANDEZ CORDOBA ABM 1:06:13 1:10:45150

131 0:04:32ALAMEDA TEAM248 Emilio HIDALGO VAM 1:03:24 1:07:56101

132 0:04:33INDIVIDUAL68 Thomas VAN DER VALK VAM 1:10:15 1:14:48121

133 0:04:33CANAL DE ISABEL II156 Sergio CAMINA LOPEZ VAM 1:07:47 1:12:2074

134 0:04:35FDEA TRAIL152 Francisco LOPEZ BALLESTEROS VAM 1:05:20 1:09:5573

135 0:04:36CDM ENCALAMBRADXOS91 Ignacio VARAS ISAC VBM 1:08:39 1:13:15117

136 0:04:41LA ITALIANA 2.0194 Diego GORDO RIBERA ABM 1:16:51 1:21:32168

137 0:04:42INDIVIDUAL38 Marcos SEGOVIA ACEITUNO ABM 1:08:04 1:12:46178

138 0:04:42INDIVIDUAL148 Javier MARIN OLLOQUI ABM 1:08:07 1:12:49112

139 0:04:43CANAL DE ISABEL II153 Jose Luis SANZ ALONSO VBM 1:08:10 1:12:53104

140 0:04:44INDIVIDUAL209 Pancho GRACIA LINARES VBM 1:13:23 1:18:07147

141 0:04:46DLC TRAIL TEAM244 Raul VALVERDE SERRANO VBM 1:08:06 1:12:5295

142 0:04:47ALAMEDA TEAM190 Jose Luis BENITO SANCHEZ VAM 1:14:04 1:18:51133

143 0:04:49CLUB GLADIADORES TORREJON D26 Carlos CRESPO MARTIN ABM 1:15:49 1:20:38146
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144 0:04:49TRAIL RUN ARANDA218 Alberto CARAZO GARCIA VAM 1:12:31 1:17:20164

145 0:04:49TRAIL RUN ARANDA223 Victor CISNAL ABM 1:13:15 1:18:04166

146 0:04:50INDIVIDUAL120 David LOPEZ CABALLERO ABM 1:16:23 1:21:13176

147 0:04:50TRAIL RUN ARANDA130 Victor Alfonso CARDONA HERNANDEZ VAM 1:13:16 1:18:06165

148 0:04:52INDIVIDUAL163 Alvaro GONZALEZ DE SUSO PONCELA ABM 1:12:23 1:17:15127

149 0:04:53TRAIL RUN ARANDA136 Jose Alberto ROMERO CABALLERO ABM 1:08:12 1:13:05116

150 0:04:53INDEPENDIENTE143 Javier MARQUINA NAVARRO VAM 1:12:08 1:17:01122

151 0:04:53INDIVIDUAL150 Diego GOLDEROS BLANCO ABM 1:12:20 1:17:13129

152 0:04:55TRAILXTREM TEAM89 Antonio GARZON LOPEZ ABM 1:13:20 1:18:15142

153 0:04:57INDIVIDUAL210 Jorge Alberto VILLAVERDE SEDANO ABM 1:12:21 1:17:18128

154 0:04:58INDEPENDIENTE5 Jan THIELE VAM 1:10:29 1:15:27135

155 0:04:58INDIVIDUAL7 Juan Jorge DE LA ROSA GARCIA ABM 1:18:11 1:23:09155

156 0:05:00AT. ARROYOMOLINOS62 Iñigo ZABALIA GARCIA VBM 1:14:05 1:19:05156

157 0:05:00CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENA213 Angel Luis CANO JIMENEZ ABM 1:07:48 1:12:48110

158 0:05:02INDIVIDUAL58 Juan Antonio BARRANCO CHAMORRO ABM 1:11:18 1:16:20149

159 0:05:03INDIVIDUAL24 Matias Alfredo JIMENO LAGRUTTA VAM 1:13:44 1:18:47140

160 0:05:05CLUB ATLETISMO EL CASAR131 Juan Carlos MARTIN MARTINEZ VBM 1:14:48 1:19:53163

161 0:05:08INDIVIDUAL110 Julian DUQUE RODRIGUEZ VCM 1:07:37 1:12:45144

162 0:05:08AHCC212 Eduardo PLAZA PEREZ VCM 1:03:43 1:08:51102

163 0:05:11INDIVIDUAL29 Jose Antonio CABALLERO PERNIA ABM 1:17:41 1:22:52153

164 0:05:14CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENA69 Rodrigo DEL VAL DE VICENTE VAM 1:16:11 1:21:25175

165 0:05:17INDIVIDUAL241 Roberto PINILLA MORALES VAM 1:13:21 1:18:38157

166 0:05:22INDIVIDUAL18 Javier SANCHEZ BURRIEL VAM 1:18:47 1:24:09145

167 0:05:23INDIVIDUAL193 Adolfo DE ANTA LLORENTE VAM 1:17:45 1:23:08160

168 0:05:24TODOTORREZNO TEAM141 Aser CALLEJA ESTEBAN VAM 1:11:34 1:16:58132

169 0:05:28CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA174 Jose Javier CORRALO ARROYO VBM 1:20:18 1:25:46162

170 0:05:32FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM139 Miguel DE DIEGO VOS VAM 1:08:26 1:13:58131

171 0:05:36INDEPENDIENTE250 Tomas SANZ SANCHEZ VCM 1:17:11 1:22:47151

172 0:05:44INDIVIDUAL119 Marek SNIEC VAM 1:19:00 1:24:44179

173 0:05:51INDIVIDUAL4 Jorge SANZ GARCIA VAM 1:21:19 1:27:10171

174 0:05:53INDIVIDUAL216 Diego UBEDA RUIZ ABM 1:23:31 1:29:24167

175 0:05:55INDIVIDUAL168 German LOPEZ PEREZ VCM 1:21:21 1:27:16161

176 0:05:56INDIVIDUAL179 Fernando GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ VAM 1:21:17 1:27:13154

177 0:06:05INDIVIDUAL93 Pablo Martin NUÑEZ ACHABAL VAM 1:21:13 1:27:18177

178 0:06:40ALAMEDA TEAM112 Roberto LUCIA SANCHEZ ABM 1:23:33 1:30:13173

179 0:06:47INDEPENDIENTE234 Justo MARMOL RUIZ VBM 1:26:23 1:33:10181

180 0:06:51INDIVIDUAL233 Mikel MENCIA ACOSTA ABM 1:32:47 1:39:38180

181 0:06:59INDIVIDUAL35 Daniel CRESPO SILVERA ABM 1:29:35 1:36:34183

182 0:07:45INDIVIDUAL166 Mario GRACIA FERNANDEZ VBM 1:31:29 1:39:14182

183 0:08:05INDIVIDUAL11 Valentin GIL RUIZ VCM 1:28:59 1:37:04184

n.pT-TRAIL T-CENTER243 Victor TELLEZ DOVAL VAM17
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